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Born:
Education:
Language:
Height:
Eyes:

I

ilm:

Title

Dared My Best Frie.. . (post.prod
Babylon

Zomday

Robin

IRL

Catch The Dream
Sorrow and Joy
This Life

Aching Hearts
The Perfect Heist

TV:

Title

The New Nurses
Thumb Runner

GG Horsens

Get a Room

Mercur

Sjit Happens

Follow the Morney
Hedensted High
Heartless

Half Past Original (series)
Heartless (series)
Borgen (series)

Ludvig & Julemanden
Pepsi Max Sketch

All That Management «
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CURRICULUM VITAE
Actor Thomas Ernst

1989
Autodidact
English
1,82 m
Blue

Role

Thug

Olaf Ludvigsen
Claes
Salesman
Mark

Aksel Lauersen
Jgnne

Niels Fiil

Jonas

Role

Jan Klein
Desk Clerk
Henrik

Adam

Ib Glindemann
Peter
Frederik
Karre
Frederik
Korey Tucker
Frederik
Dennis
Thomas
Young boy

Nytorv 19, 4. « DK-1450 Copenhagen K

Year

2022
2018
2017
2014
2013
2012
2012
2009
2006

Year
2021
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2011
2010

Director

Michael Morgenstern
Damien Chazelle
Anders Guld

Antonio Tublen

Jonas Elmer
Anne-Grethe Bjarup Riis
Nils Malmros
Anne-Grethe Bjarup Riis
Nils Malmros

Dennis Holck Petersen

Director

Roni Ezra, Jannik Johansen
Dylan Bruno,Kasper Vejlg Kristensen
Morten Vogt Urup/wassabi Film
Andrea Stiefs

Charlotte Sachs Bostrup
Esben Tgnnesen

Kasper Munk/br

Morten Vogt Ulrup

Kasper Munk

Dennis Bahnson, Mads Koudal
Natasha Arthy

Jesper W. Nielsen

Sgren Frellesen/TV2
Morten Vogt Urup/

Douglas Entertainment
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Short Film:

Title

Constructed Dreams In Am..
The Burning Blue

Talk To Me

Maybe it’s Time

When the Seasons Change
Red Subtitles

Simon G.H

The Dolphin

Fri for Flemming

Old Thing Back

Tyran

Official Killers

The Unexpected Thought
Mikado

Nu skal vi more os

Ud, Spring over, Ind
Love Stories

Zomedy

Ronnie ser pa stjernerne
Nielsen i anden

Piano Lessons

Orakel

Forbudt Libido

Hvad tror du selv?
Super

En listepille

D+R

Theatre:

Title

Waitress #2

Cult of Personality
Kendt!

Commercials:
Title

Actor in New York
Thomy

Aalborg University
Jyske Bank

Gi’ gas Bo

Music Video:

Title

Staar Hvor Du Gaar/Vaagen
Kan de forstd 0s?/Mund De Carl
Slut nu/Emma

The Light/A Friend in London
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Role

Tommy Kush

Pavel
Jason
Addict
Robber
Tobey
Martin
Policeman
Mark
Ricco
Christian
Chris
Lead
Gigolo

Rasmus
Michael
David
Ronnie
Erik
Marc
Mads
Sebastian
Lasse
Martin
Oliver
Rune

Role

Mr. Falcon
Cleat
Dusty

Year
2012
2011
2011
2010
2006

Om Natten
0

Nytorv 19, 4. «

282342

DK-1450 Copenhagen K «
mail@allthatmanagement.dk ¢

Year Director

2021 Austin Ashcraft

2020 Ablay Nurmanbetov
2020 Nicholas Peterson

2019 Nikki Sixx

2018 Nicholas Peterson

2018 Tina Tran

2018 Thomas Ernst

2017 Lauritz Munch-Petersen
2017 Andrea Stief

2016 Fred Salmon

2015 William Sehested Hgeg
2015 Deni Jordan

2014 Gabriel Lacerda

2014 Simon Lykke

2013 Emil Falke

2012 Thomas Daneskov
2011 Andreas Sommer

2011 M. Grage/J. E. Hinchely
2010 Jesper Quistgaard

2009 Christian Kampmann
2009 G. Mihucz/A. Requena
2009 Maria Winther Olsen
2009 Brian Bang

2008 Christian Kampmann
2008 Maya B. Zachariassen
2008 Rune Andersen

2007 Camille Alsted

Year Director/Theatre

2022 Matt Toronto/casino Theatre
2019 Matt Toronto/casino Theatre
2014 Claus Bue/Team Theatre Herning
Director

Jacob Bagai

Florian Seidel

Uffe Rarbaek
Bo Bjervik/2B-Connect
Anders Bak-Nielsen/Viktor Film ApS

Year Director

2014 Ali Kazim

2012 Milad Tashakori
2010 Sara Samsge
2009 Sara Samsge

Mob. +45 26 16 91 11
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Awards:

2011: Nominated Danish TV-Award Arets Stjerneskud for Ludvig & Julemanden

2010: Nominated Danish Academy Award, Robert, for Best Leading Actor in Keerestesorger
2010: Nominated Zulu Award for Best Leading Actor in Kaerestesorger

2009: Nominated Golden Goblet/SIFF for Best Leading Actor in Kaerestesorger

Member of EFA — European Film Awards

Agent:
Anette Vendelbo

mob. +45 2616 9111 — av@allthatmanagement.dk
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	Film:
	Title  Role  Year Director

	Dared My Best Frie…(post.prod Thug   Michael Morgenstern
	Babylon  Olaf Ludvigsen 2022 Damien Chazelle
	Zomday  Claes  2018 Anders Guld
	Robin  Salesman  2017 Antonio Tublen
	IRL   Mark  2014 Jonas Elmer
	Catch The Dream Aksel Lauersen 2013 Anne-Grethe Bjarup Riis
	Sorrow and Joy Jønne  2012 Nils Malmros
	This Life   Niels Fiil  2012 Anne-Grethe Bjarup Riis
	TV:
	Title  Role  Year Director

	The New Nurses Jan Klein  2021 Roni Ezra, Jannik Johansen
	Thumb Runner Desk Clerk  2019 Dylan Bruno,Kasper Vejlø Kristensen
	GG Horsens  Henrik  2019 Morten Vogt Urup/Wassabi Film
	Get a Room  Adam  2018 Andrea Stiefs
	Mercur  Ib Glindemann 2017 Charlotte Sachs Bostrup
	Sjit Happens  Peter  2017 Esben Tønnesen
	Follow the Morney Frederik  2016 Kasper Munk/DR
	Hedensted High Karre  2015 Morten Vogt Ulrup
	Heartless   Frederik  2015 Kasper Munk
	Half Past Original (series) Korey Tucker  2014 Dennis Bahnson, Mads Koudal
	Heartless (series) Frederik  2014 Natasha Arthy
	Borgen (series)  Dennis  2012 Jesper W. Nielsen
	Ludvig & Julemanden  Thomas  2011 Søren Frellesen/TV2
	Short Film:
	Title  Role  Year Director

	Constructed Dreams In Am.. Tommy Kush  2021 Austin Ashcraft
	The Burning Blue Pavel  2020 Ablay Nurmanbetov
	Talk To Me  Jason  2020 Nicholas Peterson
	Maybe it’s Time Addict  2019 Nikki Sixx
	When the Seasons Change Robber  2018 Nicholas Peterson
	Red Subtitles  Tobey  2018 Tina Tran
	Simon G.H  Martin  2018 Thomas Ernst
	The Dolphin  Policeman  2017 Lauritz Munch-Petersen
	Fri for Flemming Mark  2017 Andrea Stief
	Old Thing Back Ricco  2016 Fred Salmon
	Tyran  Christian  2015 William Sehested Høeg
	Official Killers Chris  2015 Deni Jordan
	The Unexpected Thought Lead  2014 Gabriel Lacerda
	Mikado  Gigolo  2014 Simon Lykke
	Nu skal vi more os   2013 Emil Falke
	Ud, Spring over, Ind Rasmus  2012 Thomas Daneskov
	Love Stories  Michael  2011 Andreas Sommer
	Theatre:
	Title  Role  Year Director/Theatre

	Commercials:
	Music Video:
	Title    Year  Director
	Awards:


